Information from SEIBU BUS

2 BEREZNEN BHER N0 HENEzeS 1 Tl <

BIEXD., AR\ R 2RSSV U THICHDDNEDTSNET,

2024F11818®) KD, BHREZFAoTom# (2HE5 ~VRDS « BEHA®E) Tl
ZH A VICTEFNELET,
CHRDEICIEIH SN UHRZEECHERD L. CHRSESNEITLOIBEINELEY,

¥ ~ S R o . A2 3 ER ~ AN —_
M R HF R ER BEHR - BREBELELUE - DEEROER PEEIN2AS —=F)U B _3’2” T =
T F 5 Mg ~ B E B R 0O R ~ BENZRS—IF) | EOOUEE
~ FHR =] o EEREE)) ER o ~ B B €
B H# R B IBERFHR - 5RIPE UE - SSEEEBROER - L2 A g5 2 B 8 &5 1 AR
T F 5 AR ~ PEEROR: -UW2ZA ~ B 2 &2 g K
. . . 541 VRS
X ~ FHIR - B = ~ = -
O R I+ R ER BEHR -8BHRTFrEBER 8 B Y UL BETL
>3 N 34 N = N=] = N = H% ”"'U E E
$¥ ;:F ;R ER ~ |B §1;¢/R * §1;¢/R:F A3 /JI|12$T< ~ ﬁﬁﬁ#lR"%ﬁ%Pﬁ Eﬁxﬂﬁgﬁ
|—| 2 H R BR ~ B & H R - 2 8EH R R ~ EFRIRFVNDIR BTORESE

XE BHRR~UZA~ERERR ZFEERNELET,

X [V) BHRER~ D EERER DR~ EE/N RS — S F )L~ BRNU~BE TR~ ERBRIRIS I SHSERNZ LET,
REINRY —ZFI)IL~BRRNU~BRETR~ERBEREDETICSNE R, TEEESV),

RBNEHEE BEB/NAKIASHE BHREXM TEL0267-45-5045

@ FEREN) (2



PAEVERC/ N\ A RS2 i8R/ N AFZIR 2024511818 ~

<BYAV>

BEVELE BREX/ABHREEAH TEL 0267 -45-5045

SEIBU KANKO BUS Karuizawa office

INQUIRY

BIHRER ctoom — IBEFR — PEHRER — 5)| - EFER ~VNDS — RBBE UE — BERROR — BE/NASY—IF)

in Japanese only
EREBERE

B XM 8:30~17:30

2023sF12AH 18
P—— - SR S S S R AT B T FIZA | B#E ;
: _|_|_: ﬂ 51 - Bus service between "Manza bus terminal” and "Kusatsu onsen" is now dormant. ié#iRERb‘ éi&ﬁ'gﬁﬁi T‘a)EE
BARR~ RFHLE - 5 - 52 's  RB{TR0E A
{ IBEEHR 150 A
O BHRR _ mmm L SK BHRR __ EREFREERH Q o O o Q o
Karuizawa Sta. Omﬂshldashleil Karuizawa Sta. — Seibu Karuizawa eigyosho ){{w’é@e 6’*@@& /a’f\\,@\ _1_1,(3:0@ e’ﬁr}:@@\ @_\’&-@q@@ ‘Pﬁ#iRER 350 H
5 BHRR _ # &2 B R H BHRR __ EFER b F0iE SK B3HRR 2= mREHREER g SO RO L e o
Karuizawa Sta. Kusatsu onsen Karuizawa Sta. Hoshino onsen Tonbo no yu Karuizawa Sta. B2h Seibu Karuizawa eigyosho /j\\‘ q;s“w ﬁ"‘g‘ \)\D‘?\ 'ﬁ@‘ a“@v $@4 b&aq 2 Cad . . .
Fet ‘ M EFER F> R0 500 A
o @) Q O @) O @) @) @) @) @) O @) @) - R _
Q0 O B REHRE ¥R 600 M
n ,;,':’ ‘Eeﬁb @,@ﬁj@e 5 e ]@)\1’ R "-ﬁé:‘a @ﬁ'@@‘@, ._%'%ﬁ;a@
B0 O O O O O O R L + T S RfFdH LE 1,300 M
O O O O O O % Oé\ :@'@ o @,‘i%@me‘" m‘“@ ) a It
N F i w B R OATE L TET o~ o =~ e
%’*‘$t@- {&G’P”""i& ,%’3::@;* ’tp’ﬁ’&e‘%\a‘ *\:\w .1%@4:*° $$k:§ - ,gﬁﬁii\doa Only major bus stops are listed in this figure. 7 l) /z Ed I~ | ’ 430 Fa
M&@& \L@'p& ﬁ’fig\‘“‘ﬁu ta“s\ﬂﬁ N ﬂi‘%’*‘:«-@@e f;ﬂ%@ ‘ip‘& m EFOOHETLET. EEE”{DER l 870 H
@ e & * CoRGE UEEE| AFEL. [EHRRT o EER | TEY A, ?
< - N N N . Thcm\'\nc is operated only on weekdays. N -
X ﬁ#ﬂgﬂ’\’ /MZK ~$}$,ﬁ§ gé/jﬁ'#l/ f?- This line stops atp"Shitotsuboi,kami" mstc:d of "Karuizawa Sengataki onsen.” 73&2/\2 9 - I +}'/ 2, q50 H
< 1B - H%H >
F4EHH  Bus stop % Route symbol H H H H SK | SK | SK | SK
BHRR (kOO#) Karuizawa Sta. 8:30 | 9:10 |10:00{10:40|11:20(11:50(12:2013:00(13:35(14:20|15:40|16:45|17:10(17:30(18:35 8:30 [ 9:05 | 9:25 |10:00{10:30(11:00(11:30(12:00]12:10(12:35(13:00(13:35]14:10(14:40(15:25|16:10]16:50(17:05(17:40|18:10|18:45
(2 24 # R Kyu-Karuizawa 8:32 | 9:12 |110:02|10:42(11:22(11:52(12:22|13:02|13:37 | 14:22 | 15:42 | 16:47|17:12|17:32| 18:37 8:32 | 9:07 | 9:27 (10:02(10:32|11:02|11:3212:02|12:1212:37(13:02(13:37|14:12|14:42|15:27 |16:12(16:52(17:07|17:42)18:12| 18:47
AEXRE - EH B Roppontsuji-Kumobaike 8:34 | 9:14 | 10:04 [ 10:44 | 11:24 | 11:54 [ 12:24 | 13:04 | 13:39 | 14:24 | 15:44 | 16:49 | 17:14 | 17:34 | 18:39 8:34  9:09 | 9:29 [10:04|10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:14 { 12:39 | 13:04 | 13:39 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:29 | 16:14 | 16:54 [ 17:09 | 17:44 | 18:14 | 18:49
FEARR (LOQ#) Naka-Karuizawa Sta. 8:44 | 9:24 110:14|10:54|11:34(12:04|12:34113:14(13:49(14:34|15:54|16:59|17:24 | 17:44 | 18:49 8:44 1 9:19 [ 9:39 |10:14)10:44(11:14]11:44(12:14(12:24]12:49(13:14|13:49|14:24(14:54|15:39(16:24(17:04]17:19(17:54(18:24|18:59
;‘% i Yukawa 8:46 | 9:26 | 10:16 | 10:56 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:16 | 13:51 | 14:36 | 15:56 | 17:01 | 17:26 | 17:46 | 18:51 8:46 | 9:21 | 9:41 [ 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:26 [ 12:51 | 13:16 | 13:51 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:41 | 16:26 | 17:06 | 17:21 | 17:56 | 18:26 | 19:01
EHER P YK DFE Hoshinoonsen Tonbo no yu 8:49 1 9:29 |10:19|10:59(11:39(12:09]12:39|13:19(13:54(14:39]15:59(17:04(17:29|17:49|18:54 8:49 [ 9:24 | 9:44 110:19|10;49(11:19(11:49|12:19]12:29(12:54 {13:19|13:54|14:29|14;59(15:4416:29]17:09(17:24(17:59|18:29|19:04
B H RT » & B R Karuizawa-Sengataki onsen 12:10 18:55 14:30 17:25 { 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:05
AR BT RE ZEM SebuKaruizawa eigyosho 12:12 18:57 14:32 17:27(18:02|18:32119:07
4 ) P E Mine no chaya 12:24 14:44
ZEML*F Yy 7B Asamayama Camp-jo 12:29 14:49
2 F & L B Onioshidashien 12:35 14:55
T T 5 A K Suzuranzaka| 7:22 12:38 1:22 14:58
79 v z23 v F Prince Land| 7:25 12:41 7:25 15:01
R 82 8 2 Kanbara kannondo-mae| 7:30 12:46 7:30 15:06
AE - B R OBR  Manza-KazawaguchiSta.| 7:42 12:58 1:42 15:18
ERTYVYRERTIVE Tsumagoi Prince Hotel| 7:53 13:09 7:53 15:29
EAWYG B F OHE Tsumagoi bokujo Aisaino kane| 8:03 13:19 8:03 15:39
FENZZ-FN Manza bus terminal| 8:25 13:37 8:25 15:57

i*v‘\"r'( \

ERERAERE

A\ 50s 4

OB IAITHrAR

EROIMITICEHNRZE | TRZOIMRE | 2B RBEL/NNRZETARLLEETL

Cifizg 5, AW

https://www.seibubus.co.jp/

JOEE) N

OK
Tap to ride

)))

—IFI)L->BHREROBE. BRBREERZCEITSU,

™
visa £35 B
o

FAEER ) (2




RRERIE/ N BRSSP B8/ \ Al 2024711710 -~ EERiR (> Sty BTN 1 -5

REINRASY—=TF)V — BEERROR — BIBHUE — £E

K=
7 ,m

REVRDS — 5| > PEHRER — IBEHFR — EHRER

< 1THE - HfR

H >

=X HFE 8:30~17:30

FREEAT Bus stop % Route symbol &8 KK
FEAZZ=-IFWN Manza bus terminal 8:55 14:35 16:40
BEAWE B E OE Tsumagoi bokujo Aisai no kane 9:08 14:48 16:53
BAZ YUY ZKTIEL  Tsumagoi Prince Hotel 9:18 14:58 17:03
A E - B R O®R Manza-Kazawaguchi Sta. 9:39 15:19 17:24
# R #® ¥ ¥ @ Kanbarakannondo-mae 9:41 15:21 17:26
79 v z237 v K Prince Land 9:49 15:29 17:34
¥ 7 b A K Suzuranzaka 9:50 15:30 17:35
2 AR H L E Onioshidashien 9:55 15:35 17:40
EFHLF YV 75 Asamayama Camp-jo 9:59 15:39 17:44
23 0] x E Mine no chaya 10:04 15:44 17:49
FREHRE LM SebuKaruizawa eigyosho| 6:52 | 7:05 | 8:20 10:11 15:46 7:40 | 8:15 | 8:35 10:16 15:56 18:01
g H# RF » &R R KaruizawaSengatakionsen| | ] 82 10:12 15:47 741 | 816 | 8:36 10:17 15:57 18:02
EBRER L YHF OB HoshinoonsenTonbonoyu| 6:54 | | | 8:25 | 9:15 | 9:50 |10:20|10:40|11:25|12:10|13:00|13:40|14:15|15:00|15:55|16:30|17:25|18:00| | 7:45 | 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:45 [10:05|10:25 [10:40|11:15 [11:45|12:15 [12:50|13:20 13:40|14:15|15:20 | 16:05 [ 16:20 | 16:55|17:30 | 18:10
% Il Yukawa| 6:55 | | | 825 | 9:15 | 9:50 |10:20 | 10:40 | 11:25 | 12:10 | 13:00 | 13:40 | 14:15 | 15:00 | 15:55 | 16:30 | 17:25 | 18:00 | | 7:45 | 820 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:40 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:15| 15:20 | 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:55 | 17:30 | 18:10
FEH#HRR (rnos) Naka-Karuizawa Sta.| 6:58 | 7:20 | 8:32 | 9:22 | 9:57 |10:27(10:47]11:32(12:17|13:07(13:47)|14:22|15:07|16:02|16:37|17:32|18:07| | 7:52 | 8:27 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:52 |10:12|10:32|10:47|11:22|11:52|12:22 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 13:47 | 14:22 | 15:27 [ 16:12 [ 16:27 [17:02 [ 17:37 | 18:17
A K - E B it Roppontsuji-Kumobaike| 7:05 | 7:27 | 8:38 | 9:28 | 10:03 | 10:33 [ 10:53 | 11:38 | 12:23 | 13:13 | 13:53 | 14:28 | 15:13 | 16:08 | 16:43 [ 17:38 | 18:13 | | 7:58 | 8:33 | 853 | 9:23 | 9:58 | 10:18 | 10:38 | 10:53 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 13:53 | 14:28 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 16:33 [ 17:08 | 17:43 | 18:23
A g # iR Kyu-Karuizawa| 7:06 | 7:28 | 8:40 | 9:30 | 10:05 | 10:35 [ 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:25 | 13:15 | 13:55 | 14:30 | 15:15 | 16:10 | 16:45 | 17:40 | 18:15 | | &00 | 8:35 | 855 | 9:25 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:30 | 15:35 | 16:20 | 16:35 | 17:10 | 17:45 | 18:25
# # R R Karuizawa Sta.| 7:14 | 7:36 | 8:45 | 9:35 | 10:10|10:40|11:0011:45)12:30|13:20|14:00| 14:35|15:20|16:15|16:50|17:45|18:20| | 8:05 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:05 {10:25]10:45[11:00|11:35{12:05|12:35|13:10|13:40 [ 14:00 | 14:35 | 15:40 | 16:25 | 16:40 | 17:15 [ 17:50 | 18:30

ﬁ#ﬁnﬁi!,ﬁgi HHREAINERNE L ,7I-F°lﬂ9}‘u}i§9-ﬂﬁ“ =

DBVETDOETAEE/NR

FR/ARY RV v 54— uizawa bus d LBl B C AR BN

3%

P& 3o %%%ég

[EE3HRBIPE L BRUMES > 5 CHEN\2KE
i ) LERRERHE srre-mre-ause

o ojoKE !
m:b\sw"“” o agerpoz Hasl #

eal tlon €01 »
B DRI B \
== 2 | bR CHATEL,

Y7 a4 LTRAOMEEH

BRI~ BB R~ D HRER~ SRIPH L BRI ORS8N AH 895 2 B RIFRRE B B0 A,
[8H5RBIPH UBRYMES - 5 a5/ \2smicT 2,000 A THRFED ! MIBFHRBIRH LERY MEE > J B THAWEE T EEA please use it when outing or visiting, JZEh 1 BRIV FIF . INZESMLBKBVHI, G- 2101 018 BT,
g2 # R Bl : : : : . ~ 'l . . . . .
Mﬁ’\\ XEARYBEYAd ) MJ\‘PZ B - SEHOZSIFRHOE H (0@ =)[1000/11:10 1440 15401640 1740(| & & = 10:27 1 11:37 1507 16.07 [17:07 _ PN
4R ER~ & 434 2 TERTD KEBEHUEABRSVPEHRT - BRRABRSDES] # peg R BIRIGADREME g . q q b BAORERE
@ R AU ANE AR TSIy T @ i AR B s RRRosRERT || F 6 8% 0 8 L I || Divsesemne | 102811381508 1608|1708 |
oL FEREE T || & R11042[1122 145211552 1652 1752|| 8 = w|1029|11:39 1509 1609 1709 ERE| 10 | 13
e HBFEREIAIER) (R BEARER.ERAR. mERS) (R THRAVEETE A, https://www.seibubus.co.jp/kousoku/oni_Ip/ ) _ ~ —_—
e ZEioT 110131123 145311553 165311753 || 224 272 0aa 11030| 1140 | 1510 1610 17:10 pomosy 130 | 130 | 130
ﬁ - = \ ) =
BICEMERRIN Y MFOETR! # R #]1015|1125 1455 1555 1655 1755 R 11031 11:41 1511 1611 1711 B R | 10 | 130 | 130 | 1
A - G + (5 - ) -~/ 30000 | PR ;
il Ry MY ROKESOS AB 2151455 xAEE 5,500m | H e s e 1016|1126 1456 1556|1656 1756\ £ s = s ol | | 11 | 11 | 1l | I Feexng| 10 | 130 | 10 | w0 | 20
it L e 8 ® 2 Byi020/1130 1500/1600|1700 1800|| & # R Ry1047| 11567 1527 1627 1727(#s=e| «0 | w0 | 0 | w0 | @0 | w

BIRER—>PEHRER>PE/NRY - TV EOBLRIEIEBZECEIZSL),

e

@ ABEEA) (2



